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Session 111 - (1995-1996)

H 4934 General Bill, By Seithel, Bailey, Breeland, Dantzler, R.C. Fulmer, H.M. Hallman, Hutson, Inabinett, W.D.
Keyserling, Limehouse, McKay, J.H. Neal, Rhoad, Richardson, Scott, J.S. Shissias, Stille, Whatley, Whipper, L.S.
Whipper and S.S. Wofford
     A Bill to amend Chapter 23, Title 57, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Article 17 so as to designate a
portion of South Carolina Highway 700 in Charleston County as "Maybank Scenic Highway".
04/11/96 House Introduced and read first time HJ-32
04/11/96 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-32
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